%‘L
r:/raf,._.ml,ka

# Dossard
1 143
2 101
3 130
4 111
5 126
6 136
7 117
8 107
9 127
10 129
11 115
12 119
13 123
14 122
15 104
16 124
17 134
18 120
19 105
20 138
21 135
22 128
23 114
24 121
25 118
26 113

Grand parcours — cClassement général

Equipe

MAYEUR Johan + NIGAUT Willy

BERNIER Donatien + COLMANT MIDOL Sebastien
ANNET Philippe + WOOS Yannick

LEFEVRE Aurélien + MATAGNE Jonathan
LONNOY Fabrice + ZINCK Philippe

MOREAU Baptiste + MOREAU Corentin
DEFRISE Grégory + HELIN Frangois

CORNET Géraldine + GOSSIAUX Renan
CLOSE Grégory + GORJON Rudi

BALESTRIE Benoit + DRUINE Pauline
DOCLOT Frederic + LEFEVRE Hugues
DEBOCK Julie + GOFFINET Florence
ACUSILAS Jean-Yves + DIEUDONNE Anne
RODRIGUEZ Luis + SCHOUTTETEN Bernard
CAMERO VERDE Linda + VANDERSMISSEN Emerson
GOURDIN Matthieu + LEGRAND Francine
DUFRESNOY Frédéric + HERNROTEAUX Daniel
CHOFFRAY Sebastien + MACORS Delilah
CORDIER Jean-Claude + MOUTURY Coralie
PEETERS Olivier + VERKAEREN Emilie
LEQUEUX Audrey + WILMET Marie-France
MOLLE Jean-Louis + VERCERA Teresa
DUPONT Amandine + JUDEX Arthur

LEQUEUX Sarah + MANTELEERS Liesbeth
DECOLLE Jean-Frangois + MOENS Axelle
KOHL Angélique + LOUSBERG Carine

Temps
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Cat.
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
MIX
VET
MIX
VET
DAM
MIX
VET
MIX
MIX
SEN
SEN
MIX
MIX
DAM
MIX
MIX
DAM
MIX
DAM

Coutisse
23/09/2017

Points
3000
2912
2869
2843
2795
2680
2661
2629
2600
2594
2515
2423
2414
2275
2221
2169
1922
1857
1756
1738
1731
1729
1699
1378
1225



